
2022-23 MHL GOALIE EMERGENCY GOALIE LIST  
NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Matt McKenzie 214-500-2314        mckmatt11@gmail.com  

Greg Gries Sr. 302-245-3610        ggries@mchsi.com  

Matt Gladding        frozen_ocean32@yahoo.com  

Dave Porter 410-770-5655 

Chris Thompson 302-388-1959         fd3574@howardcountymd.gov  

Chad Day         billdacat@gmail.com  

Jeff Kach 302-270-4528 

Greg Thomas 302-379-1560        gregorygoalie@aol.com  

Brandon Blaylock 240-508-8956        bblaylock@lindenmeyr.com  

Pete Lerza 856-207-7669       pete.a.lerza@gmail.com  

Mike Davison     mikedvz12@gmail.com  

Alex Benda 240-500-6750      a.benda28@yahoo.com  

Rob Stock  rmstock46@gmail.com  

Todd Rugerio  todd.ruggiero@aol.com  

Evan Greenwald  goal10dr13@gmail.com  

John Anderes janderes@qhgolf.com 

Mike Basile    mikebbasile1@gmail.com 

Dustn              dvandyke84@gmail.com      (801) 358-6709 
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